
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Miguel Carvalho 2002

António Reis 2003

Nelson Trindade 2778

Raquel Graça 2779

Telmo Garcia 1508

Maria Pereira 1509

Manuel Martins 2626

Mafalda Santos 2648

Pedro Silva 2459

Ricardo Moura 2342

José Freitas 5608

Ricardo Teixeira 5607

João Araújo 1128

Luis Araujo 1127

Filipe Madureira 2022

Pedro Dias da Silva 2746

Fernando Teotónio 2607

Luís Morgadinho 4133

Pedro Lago Vieira 5495

Jorge Carvalho 1170

Paulo Domingos 5450

António Santos 4890

Gil Antunes 1572

Alexandre Ramos 1601

Luís Santos 5631

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1009

André Almeida 1945

João Filipe Lima 1857

José Machado 2409

Pedro Santana 4526

José Cruz 2716

José Soares 3045

Ricardo Rodrigues 2350

Sónia Pires 2441

Guilherme Nunes 5509

Bino Santos

Luis Moniz 4335

Pedro Correia 4336

Rui Mendes 1479

Ricardo Bettencourt 2267

Joaquim Pacheco 2724

Antero Silva 2725

Bruno Neto 5504

Carlos Morgado 2429

Century 21 Portugal Rally Series - Castelo Branco
Festival "Motorsport"

18 a 19 de abril de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo Equipa Lic Nº

1 Miguel Carvalho 2002 HYUNDAI i20 N5 9680 Classe 17 P4

2 Nelson Trindade 2778 SKODA FABIA N5 9895 Classe 17 P4

3 Telmo Garcia 1508 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9991 RC4

4 Manuel Martins 2626 TOYOTA YARIS GR 9695 RC3N Grupo A

5 Pedro Silva 2459 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8866 RC4

6 José Freitas 5608 SKODA FABIA R5 9690 RC2 Racing4you 3014

7 João Araújo 1128 FORD FIESTA N5 9636 Classe 17 P4

8 Filipe Madureira 2022 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6466 Classe 7 P3

9 Fernando Teotónio 2607 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8096 Classe 14 X3

10 Pedro Lago Vieira 5495 TOYOTA YARIS GR 10173 RC3N Grupo A

11 Paulo Domingos 5450 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

12 Gil Antunes 1572 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10146 RC4

14 Luís Santos 5631 CLIO RALLY4 9323 RC4

15 André Almeida 1945 TOYOTA Yaris (NCP10) 8403 Classe 8 X1

16 José Machado 2409 SEAT IBIZA 8299 Classe 10 X2

17 José Cruz 2716 PORSCHE 928 S 6765 N4 H85Classe4

18 Ricardo Rodrigues 2350 SEAT Ibiza 2.0 7389 Classe 10 X2

19 Guilherme Nunes 5509 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655 Classe 2 P1

20 Luis Moniz 4335 TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE GT 9178 A6 H85 - Classe 2

21 Rui Mendes 1479 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6675 Classe 9 X1

22 Joaquim Pacheco 2724 Citroen C2 7832 Classe 9 X1

23 Bruno Neto 5504 BMW COMPACT 5508 Classe 11 X2



Telmo Neto 5505

Sérgio Simões 3729

Vítor Matias 4586

Vítor Matias 4585

Daniela Barata 5442

Soraia Silva 5444

Afonso Santos 3640

Rui Vilaça 1704

Ricardo Simões 3202

Alexandre Lopes 371

Victor Paulo 1507

Flávio Vieira 374

Miguel Milheiro 5037

Gonçalo Correia 5039

Custódio Fernandes 5049

NN

André Gama 4911

Natanael Martins 5132

Pedro Pinto 4996

Luis Silva 5070

A Comissão Organizadora 16/04/2025

24 Telmo Neto 5505 BMW 316 (E30) 5582 Classe 11 X2

25 Vítor Matias 4586 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 Classe 11 X2

26 Daniela Barata 5442 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9762 Classe 9 X1

27 Vitor Santos 3646 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5876 Classe 2 P1

28 Ricardo Simões 3202 VW Golf II

29 Victor Paulo 1507 PEUGEOT 309 1.9 7644 Classe 10 X2

30 Miguel Milheiro 5037 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5671

31 Custódio Fernandes 5049 CITROEN AX 6245 Classe 9

Classe 8 X1

X1

X1

32 André Gama 4911 PEUGEOT 106 6580

Total Inscritos: 32

33 Jorge Pinto 5000 VINNT F1000 FWD 6333 Classe 8




